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Ashley Will BUPL FR-T 51.4 52 19 105 45 105 255 320.739 333.569 1-FR-T-PL
Noelle Lustwerk MA FR-T 77 82.5 18 115 62.5 140 317.5 296.99 314.809 2-FR-T-PL
Miranda Lovett RI FR-J 55.2 56 20 82.5 50 120 252.5 300.475 1-FR-J-PL
Alexandra Spooner MA FR-J 64.4 67.5 22 105 57.5 107.5 270 285.228 2-FR-J-PL
Lee Lipsitz CT FR-M 71.4 75 49 110 70 145 325 318.988 355.033 1-FR-M-PL
Cindy Tilton IF (NH) FR-M 87.2 90 44 137.5 90 155 382.5 335.07 349.478 2-FR-M-PL
Francine Aubin IF (NH) FR-M 66.2 67.5 43 87.5 60 125 272.5 282.065 290.809 3-FR-M-PL
Kathy Goss IF (NH) FR-M 72.6 75 50 87.5 45 122.5 255 247.529 279.707 4-FR-M-PL
Michelle Tarr IF (NH) FR-M 65.6 67.5 43 67.5 45 122.5 235 244.87 252.461 5-FR-M-PL
Bernice Cramer MA FR-M 67.4 67.5 62 40 35 70 145 148.147 206.368 6-FR-M-PL
Christie Civetta NUPL F-O 81.6 82.5 22 145 95 145 385 348.502 1-F-O-82.5-PL
Caitlyn Hester NUPL F-O 78.2 82.5 22 127.5 77.5 135 340 315.146 2-F-O-82.5-PL
Nareh Sahakian NUPL F-O 86.6 90 20 130 45 140 315 276.822 1-F-O-90-PL
Ashley Will BUPL FR-O 51.4 52 19 105 45 105 255 320.739 1-FR-O-52-PL
Miranda Lovett RI FR-O 55.2 56 20 82.5 50 120 252.5 300.475 1-FR-O-56-PL
Anne Cloutier IF (NH) FR-O 56 56 30 92.5 47.5 110 250 294.15 2-FR-O-56-PL
Lodrina Cherne MA FR-O 56.4 60 31 120 70 147.5 337.5 394.909 1-FR-O-60-PL
Francine Aubin IF (NH) FR-O 66.2 67.5 43 87.5 60 125 272.5 282.065 1-FR-O-67.5-PL
Michelle Tarr IF (NH) FR-O 65.6 67.5 43 67.5 45 122.5 235 244.87 2-FR-O-67.5-PL
Michelle Donavan CCG FR-O 66.6 67.5 24 65 45 100 210 216.426 3-FR-O-67.5-PL
Andrea Fogg CCG FR-O 66 67.5 34 57.5 35 65 157.5 163.391 4-FR-O-67.5-PL
Bernice Cramer MA FR-O 67.4 67.5 62 40 35 70 145 148.147 5-FR-O-67.5-PL
Jaclyn Galligan ABT FR-O 73.2 75 30 140 80 147.5 367.5 354.821 1-FR-O-75-PL
Lee Lipsitz CT FR-O 71.4 75 49 110 70 145 325 318.988 2-FR-O-75-PL
Kathy Goss IF (NH) FR-O 72.6 75 50 87.5 45 122.5 255 247.529 3-FR-O-75-PL
Chrystn Fisher IF (NH) FR-O 68.2 75 35 90 0 120 0 0
Cindy Tilton IF (NH) FR-O 87.2 90 44 137.5 90 155 382.5 335.07 1-FR-O-90-PL
Alexander Tihonov MA M-Tl 77.5 82.5 19 142.5 77.5 200 420 292.698 304.406 1-M-T-PL
Ratchanon Rittiboon MA MR-Tl 81 82.5 17 200 127.5 257.5 585 396.279 427.981 1-MR-T-PL
Ryan Bradley MA MR-Tl 79.8 82.5 16 165 122.5 237.5 525 358.995 405.664 2-MR-T-PL
Adam Hamdan MA MR-Tm 89.8 90 17 242.5 150 215 607.5 388.253 419.314 1-MR-Tm-PL
Jack Anastasi SJH MR-Tm 99.2 100 18 242.5 145 227.5 615 375.519 398.05 2-MR-Tm-PL
Michael Pennacchia Jr. RI MR-Tm 106.2 110 18 227.5 120 265 612.5 364.56 386.434 3-MR-Tm-PL
Devin Lane NUPL MR-Tm 88.8 90 19 200 130 227.5 557.5 358.361 372.695 4-MR-Tm-PL
Jonathan Siryk BVT MR-Tm 91 100 15 165 115 190 470 298.403 352.116 5-MR-Tm-PL
James Afonso MA MR-Th 108.6 110 18 232.5 147.5 225 605 357.495 378.944 1-MR-Th-PL
Evan Chaffey RI MR-Jl 66.2 67.5 23 140 115 185 440 344.608 1-MR-J-PL
Nicholas Webber MA MR-Jl 78.1 82.5 21 175 112.5 200 487.5 337.984 2-MR-J-PL
James Landry IF (NH) MR-Jl 73.5 75 22 147.5 110 190 447.5 323.453 3-MR-J-PL
Stanley Dutton MA MR-Jl 71.2 75 22 170 0 227.5 0 0
Scott Rasmussen WI MR-Jm 88.4 90 20 205 127.5 200 532.5 343.143 1-MR-Jm-PL
Kyle Macleod CCG MR-Jm 89.4 90 23 157.5 107.5 195 460 294.676 2-MR-Jm-PL
Shane Matthews MA MR-Jm 99.6 100 21 0 127.5 235 0 0
Zachary Neuschaefer NUPL MR-Jh 123.6 125 21 192.5 130 212.5 535 305.592 1-MR-Jh-PL
Edju Gasinowski ABT M-Ml 80.7 82.5 42 235 137.5 215 587.5 398.913 406.891 1-M-M-PL
Mike Wadsworth MA M-Ml 78.1 82.5 47 180 0 0 0 0 0
Steve Davis MA MR-Ml 72.5 75 42 187.5 95 182.5 465 339.45 346.239 1-MR-M-PL
Frank Juszynski Gold's M-Mm 93.6 100 44 195 130 230 555 347.596 362.543 1-M-Mm-PL
Mike Tanis MA MR-Mm 89.2 90 52 172.5 110 215 497.5 319.047 371.689 1-MR-Mm-PL
James Fullana CT MR-Mm 97.4 100 51 182.5 125 182.5 490 301.448 345.761 2-MR-Mm-PL
Mark Knowles MA MR-Mm 89.4 90 51 172.5 0 192.5 0 0 0
Jefferson Lett MA MR-Mh 104.4 110 53 242.5 150 262.5 655 392.214 464.381 1-MR-Mh-PL
Michael Kalter Maine MR-Mh 108 110 42 210 142.5 275 627.5 371.417 378.846 2-MR-Mh-PL
Tom West NY MR-Mh 133.4 125+ 43 200 205 232.5 637.5 358.976 370.105 3-MR-Mh-PL
Tom Kerrigan CT MR-Mh 106.6 110 65 140 117.5 162.5 420 249.69 369.541 4-MR-Mh-PL
Charles Cocci CCG MR-Mh 112.4 125 57 175 102.5 190 467.5 273.347 343.871 5-MR-Mh-PL
Eric Wright CCG MR-Mh 109.8 110 47 0 152.5 245 0 0 0
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Eric Cordeiro MA M-O 82.3 82.5 39 235 145 227.5 607.5 407.572 1-M-O-82.5-PL
Edju Gasinowski ABT M-O 80.7 82.5 42 235 137.5 215 587.5 398.913 2-M-O-82.5-PL
Alexander Tihonov MA M-O 77.5 82.5 19 142.5 77.5 200 420 292.698 3-M-O-82.5-PL
Mike Wadsworth MA M-O 78.1 82.5 47 180 0 0 0 0
William Aubin MA M-O 84.3 90 25 195 120 207.5 522.5 345.634 1-M-O-90-PL
Frank Juszynski Gold's M-O 93.6 100 44 195 130 230 555 347.596 1-M-O-100-PL
Darren Barbeau Maine M-O 125 125 41 230 165 292.5 687.5 391.738 1-M-O-125-PL
Joe Cappellino NUPL M-O 165.6 125+ 25 400 340 342.5 1082.5 590.396 1-M-O-125+-PL
Luis Jaimes NUPL M-G 100 100 24 100 272.5 295 667.5 406.241 1-M-G-100-PL
Evan Chaffey RI MR-O 66.2 67.5 23 140 115 185 440 344.608 1-MR-O-67.5-PL

Steve Davis MA MR-O 72.5 75 42 187.5 95 182.5 465 339.45 1-MR-O-75-PL
James Landry IF (NH) MR-O 73.5 75 22 147.5 110 190 447.5 323.453 2-MR-O-75-PL
Chris Keeley IF (NH) MR-O 70.6 75 28 142.5 107.5 195 445 331.302 3-MR-O-75-PL
Stanley Dutton MA MR-O 71.2 75 22 170 0 227.5 0 0
Ratchanon Rittiboon MA MR-O 81 82.5 17 200 127.5 257.5 585 396.279 1-MR-O-82.5-PL

Nathan Landry Maine MR-O 77.4 82.5 27 190 152.5 230 572.5 399.319 2-MR-O-82.5-PL

Michael DePascale NJ MR-O 80.4 82.5 26 167.5 125 240 532.5 362.419 3-MR-O-82.5-PL

Ryan Bradley MA MR-O 79.8 82.5 16 165 122.5 237.5 525 358.995 4-MR-O-82.5-PL

Jeffrey Calabrese NUPL MR-O 80.4 82.5 26 187.5 100 215 502.5 342.001 5-MR-O-82.5-PL

Nicholas Webber MA MR-O 78.1 82.5 21 175 112.5 200 487.5 337.984 6-MR-O-82.5-PL

Justin Sorbo MA MR-O 81.3 82.5 25 150 95 225 470 317.673 7-MR-O-82.5-PL

Phil Najemy MA MR-O 89.4 90 33 207.5 127.5 272.5 607.5 389.165 1-MR-O-90-PL
Adam Hamdan MA MR-O 89.8 90 17 242.5 150 215 607.5 388.253 2-MR-O-90-PL
Devin Lane NUPL MR-O 88.8 90 19 200 130 227.5 557.5 358.361 3-MR-O-90-PL
Scott Rasmussen WI MR-O 88.4 90 20 205 127.5 200 532.5 343.143 4-MR-O-90-PL
Mark Mavilia CCG MR-O 89.2 90 32 165 160 205 530 339.889 5-MR-O-90-PL
Paul Wright IF (NH) MR-O 88.8 90 35 175 125 220 520 334.256 6-MR-O-90-PL
Mike Tanis MA MR-O 89.2 90 52 172.5 110 215 497.5 319.047 7-MR-O-90-PL
Josh Shaw CT MR-O 87.2 90 34 175 115 197.5 487.5 316.436 8-MR-O-90-PL
Kyle Macleod CCG MR-O 89.4 90 23 157.5 107.5 195 460 294.676 9-MR-O-90-PL
Robert Aguero-Hoffman MA MR-O 87.2 90 31 157.5 112.5 170 440 285.604 10-MR-O-90-PL
Matthew Sullivan MA MR-O 84.7 90 36 122.5 100 205 427.5 282.022 11-MR-O-90-PL
Mark Knowles MA MR-O 89.4 90 51 172.5 0 192.5 0 0
Nick Guidice MA MR-O 97 100 27 255 200 300 755 465.306 1-MR-O-100-PL
Corey Peterson MA MR-O 100 100 30 237.5 165 260 662.5 403.198 2-MR-O-100-PL
Chris Collins CCG MR-O 96 100 31 232.5 175 235 642.5 397.772 3-MR-O-100-PL
Mike Galante MA MR-O 97.6 100 39 227.5 135 255 617.5 379.577 4-MR-O-100-PL
Jack Anastasi SJH MR-O 99.2 100 18 242.5 145 227.5 615 375.519 5-MR-O-100-PL
Garrett Berna CCG MR-O 99 100 27 205 152.5 227.5 585 357.494 6-MR-O-100-PL
Harry Walker MA MR-O 95.2 100 23 195 130 237.5 562.5 349.537 7-MR-O-100-PL
Michael D'Onofrio MA MR-O 96.2 100 32 192.5 150 205 547.5 338.684 8-MR-O-100-PL
Jared Carmichael CCG MR-O 97.8 100 24 192.5 107.5 232.5 532.5 327.061 9-MR-O-100-PL
James Fullana CT MR-O 97.4 100 51 182.5 125 182.5 490 301.448 10-MR-O-100-PL

Jonathan Siryk BVT MR-O 91 100 15 165 115 190 470 298.403 11-MR-O-100-PL

Mike McDonald CCG MR-O 99.4 100 25 160 105 185 450 274.545 12-MR-O-100-PL

Shane Matthews MA MR-O 99.6 100 21 0 127.5 235 0 0
Jefferson Lett MA MR-O 104.4 110 53 242.5 150 262.5 655 392.214 1-MR-O-110-PL
Michael Kalter Maine MR-O 108 110 42 210 142.5 275 627.5 371.417 2-MR-O-110-PL
Michael Pennacchia Jr. RI MR-O 106.2 110 18 227.5 120 265 612.5 364.56 3-MR-O-110-PL
James Afonso MA MR-O 108.6 110 18 232.5 147.5 225 605 357.495 4-MR-O-110-PL
Adam DeLancey CCG MR-O 109.2 110 25 185 117.5 232.5 535 315.543 5-MR-O-110-PL
Mark Queppet MA MR-O 103.6 110 24 167.5 120 192.5 480 288.192 6-MR-O-110-PL
Tom Kerrigan CT MR-O 106.6 110 65 140 117.5 162.5 420 249.69 7-MR-O-110-PL
Eric Wright CCG MR-O 109.8 110 47 0 152.5 245 0 0
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Adam Lebel Maine MR-O 123.8 125 32 230 200 265 695 396.845 1-MR-O-125-PL
Cody Albright MA MR-O 117.4 125 29 247.5 117.5 282.5 647.5 374.255 2-MR-O-125-PL
Justin Sproul MA MR-O 121.6 125 25 240 160 245 645 369.714 3-MR-O-125-PL
Jonathan Arnold IF (NH) MR-O 115.8 125 34 190 130 227.5 547.5 317.55 4-MR-O-125-PL
Zachary Neuschaefer NUPL MR-O 123.6 125 21 192.5 130 212.5 535 305.592 5-MR-O-125-PL
Charles Cocci CCG MR-O 112.4 125 57 175 102.5 190 467.5 273.347 6-MR-O-125-PL
Michael Zawilinski NUPL MR-O 181.8 125+ 34 265 170 225 660 354.618 1-MR-O-125+-PL

Tom West NY MR-O 133.4 125+ 43 200 205 232.5 637.5 358.976 2-MR-O-125+-PL
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Juliette Poulin NY F-O 74 75 16 45 92.5 137.5 131.821 1-F-O-75-PP
Jeffrey Burke RI MR-O 90 90 60 110 147.5 257.5 164.388 1-MR-O-90-PP
Michael Peipman MA MR-O 106.8 110 58 105 185 290 172.289 1-MR-O-110-PP
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Steve Orseno MA MR-O 74.5 75 38 122.5 122.5 87.698 1-MR-O-75-BP
Matthew Melo MA MR-O 73.4 75 23 115 115 83.203 2-MR-O-75-BP
Royce Claflin IF (NH) MR-O 80.8 82.5 31 127.5 127.5 86.509 1-MR-O-82.5-BP

Mark Mavilia CCG MR-O 89.2 90 32 160 160 102.608 1-MR-O-90-BP
Kyle Macleod CCG MR-O 89.4 90 23 107.5 107.5 68.865 2-MR-O-90-BP
Nicholas Lee Maine MR-O 94.6 100 24 180 180 112.176 1-MR-O-100-BP
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Courtney Marshall IF (NH) FR-O 177.2 90+ 37 137.5 137.5 105.751 1-FR-O-90+-DL


